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						Contact Us


						
MITCHELL INSTITUTE

75 Washington Avenue, Suite 2E Portland, Maine, 04101

TELEPHONE: Voice (207) 773-7700

FAX: (207) 773-1133

Please direct all media inquiries about the Mitchell Scholarship and related programs to Marc Glass, Brand and Communications Director: mglass@mitchellinstitute.org



If you are not sure where to direct your message, please e-mail: info@mitchellinstitute.org
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						Staff Listing

						
Jared Cash

President and CEO

jcash@mitchellinstitute.org




Kristen Case

Scholar Research and Grants Manager 

kcase@mitchellinstitute.org




Marc Glass

Brand and Communications Director

mglass@mitchellinstitute.org




Alex Carrier Hitchcox

Events Manager

ahitchcox@mitchellinstitute.org




 Andrea Mitchell

Programs Manager

amitchell@mitchellinstitute.org






Casey Near
Scholarship Director

cnear@mitchellinstitute.org




Lisa Sirois

Finance Director

lsirois@mitchellinstitute.org




Adam Thibodeau

Scholarship Operations Manager

athibodeau@mitchellinstitute.org



The Mitchell Institute has partnered with Aspen Leadership Group in its search for the next Director of Development. Learn more about the search and each member of the team at the link below.
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